2)2 - Ft. Stewart - Liberty Co

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 14 / 32
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

LIBERTY CO CTAF
LIBERTY CO CTAF
LIBERTY CO CTAF
LIBERTY CO CTAF
LIBERTY CO CTAF
LIBERTY CO SAVANNAH APP/DEP
LIBERTY CO SAVANNAH APP/DEP
LIBERTY CO SAVANNAH APP/DEP
LIBERTY CO SAVANNAH APP/DEP
LIBERTY CO SAVANNAH APP/DEP

Nearby beacons

Georgia
United States of America

98ft (30m)

GMT -5

31.78836, -81.64518
land

2)2

n/a

n/a

1128m (3701ft)
133°/313°
23m (75ft)
asphalt

122.900
122.900
122.900
122.900
122.900
120.400
120.400
120.400
120.400
120.400

code identifier dist bearing frequency
MOQ MC INTOSH (HINESVILLE) NDB 7.3 72.3° 263

SVN HUNTER (SAVANNAH) VOR/DME 29 66° 111.60
SAV SAVANNAH VORTAC 31.2 51.2° 115.95

SV WASSA (SAVANNAH) NDB 36 71.8° 335

BZ BULLO (STATESBORO) NDB 37.6 358.2° 407

BHC BAXLEY NDB 38.3 264.1° 376

UQN ONYUN (VIDALIA) NDB 42.2 303.7° 372
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SSI BRUNSWICK (ST SIMONS ) VORTAC 45.4 164.8° 109.80

AMG ALMA VORTAC 46.6 253.7° 115.10
AY WIKET (WAYCROSS) NDB 47 .4 238.4° 219
JYL SYLVANIA NDB 51.7 3.3° 245
AYS WAYCROSS VORTAC 56.1 240.3° 110.20
NBC BEAUFORT TACAN 62.8 53.3° 110.50
EEX EMANUEL COUNTY (SWAINSBORO) NDB 66.8 317.3° 309
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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